WARREN MORRISON
UK LTD
AIR FILTER REGULATOR
W-AFR SERIES
Warren-Morrison Valves
Established in 1949 in the United Kingdom, Warren-
Morrison UK Ltd. has been manufacturing its own
unique range of industrial valves and actuators for

ie
w
Model Numbering System for WM Air Filter Regulator
 DESCRIPTION CODE SPECIFICATION
Series W-AFR Air Filter Regulator
Size
2 1/4"
3 3/8"
4 1/2"
MOC
A Aluminium
S SS316
Drain M Manual Drain
Filter Element
  Plastic Sintered Bronze SS
5 Micron 1 4 7
25 Micron 2 5 8
40 Micron 3 6 9
Pressure Range
P 0.07 - 0.7 bar
Q 0.21 - 2.1 bar
R 0.35 - 3.5 bar
S 0.50 - 5.0 bar
T 0.70 - 7.0 bar
Tread Size
  Main Ports Gauge Ports
N  NPT NPT
B BSP BSP
X NPT BSP
Y BSP NPT
Elastomer Material
N  Nitrile
E EPDM
V Viton
F Fluorosilicone
Mounting Bracket
N  Without Mounting Bracket
B With Mounting Bracket
Options
  Relieving Non-Relieving
Screw
Headed
T handle
Screw
Headed
T handle
No Gauge A0 B0 C0 D0
With Gauge (MS) A1 B1 C1 D1
With Gauge (SS) A2 B2 C2 D2
M
o
d
el
 N
u
m
b
er
in
g
 S
ys
te
m
 Overall Dimensions
Aluminium
SS 316
D
im